KA66 // KA66 // THE JACKSONVILLE ARMTHE JACKSONVILLE ARM
DECORATIVE ARM
(2) SETS OF
(4) 1/2"-13 SET SCREWS
@ 90° APART
TO ACCEPT A 4" IPS (4 1/2" O.D.)
x 7" LONG TENON
TO ACCEPT FIXTURE S/F 2 7/8" O.D.

2 1/4"
5 1/2"
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
KA66
ARM
STYLE
KA66
# OF ARMS
2 - Double
LENGTH
FL - Fixed Length
- -
MOUNTING
TYPE
T - Tenon
-
MATERIAL
A  - Aluminum
-A T 2 FL
Catalog
Number
Mount
Type
# of
Arms
L.
(in)
EPA
(sq ft)
Wt.
(lbs)
KA66-A-T-2-FL Tenon 2 12.5 3.57 57
EPA & WEIGHTEPA & WEIGHT
CONFIGURATION OPTIONCONFIGURATION OPTION
KA66 DECORATIVE ARM
(2) SETS OF
(4) 1/2"-13 SET SCREWS
@ 90° APART
TO ACCEPT A 4" IPS (4 1/2" O.D.)
x 7" LONG TENON
TO ACCEPT FIXTURE S/F 2 7/8" O.D.
x 3 1/4" LONG TENON
2 7/8" ∅
3 1/4"
25"
2 1/4"
5 1/2"
24 3/4"
25"
24 3/4"
(2) SETS OF
(4) 1/2"-13 SET SCREWS
@ 90° APART
TO ACCEPT A
4" IPS (4 1/2" O.D.)
x 7" LONG TENON
2 1/4"
5 1/2"
2 1/4"
5 1/2"
Tenon Mount Twin Arm
(2) SETS OF
(4) 1/2"-13 SET SCREWS
@ 90° APART
TO ACCEPT A 4" IPS (4 1/2" O.D.)
x 7" LONG TENON
TO ACCEPT FIXTURE S/F 2 7/8" O.D.
x 3 1/4" LONG TENON
2 7/8" ∅
3 1/4"
25"
2 1/4"